
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

SOUTHERN MOANA 021N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 3 March 2020 0242hrs Vessel to phase out in Brisbane and will be replaced by the Southern Moana

SAILED MELBOURNE Tue, 3 March 2020 0026hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Thu, 5 March 2020 0312hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Fri, 6 March 2020 0016hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Sun, 8 March 2020 0048hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Mon, 9 March 2020 0636hrs Vessel delayed in very bad weather conditions & have dropped their speed for safety. 

ARRIVED PRONY Fri, 13 March 2020 0712hrs

SAILED PRONY Wed, 18 March 2020 0324hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Wed, 18 March 2020 0636hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Fri, 20 March 2020 1436hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Mon, 23 March 2020 1400hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Wed, 25 March 2020 0554hrs

ETA LAUTOKA vessel berthed 30/03 0900hrs

ETD LAUTOKA

ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

ETA APIA

ETD APIA

ETA PAGO PAGO OMIT Will OMIT PPG & NUK and their imports will be transhipped in APW to

ETD PAGO PAGO OMIT KOKOPO CHIEF v022

ETA NUKU'ALOFA OMIT

ETD NUKU'ALOFA OMIT

022N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

FORUM SAMOA4 022N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Wed, 18 March 2020 0248hrs FS4 will phase out in MEL & will be replaced by the KOKOPO CHIEF

KOKOPO CHIEF 022N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Thu, 19 March 2020 201hrs All imports on FS4 V021S to SYD & BNE will be dishcarged in MEL & t/ship to KCH V022N

SAILED MELBOURNE Fri, 20 March 2020 2215hrs for direct discharge into each assigned POD.

ARRIVED SYDNEY Mon, 23 March 2020 0054hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Mon, 23 March 2020 2342hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Wed, 25 March 2020 1200hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Thu, 26 March 2020 1812hrs

ETA PRONY Mon, 30 March 2020

ETD PRONY Mon, 30 March 2020

ETA NOUMEA Wed, 1 April 2020

ETD NOUMEA Wed, 1 April 2020

ETA PORT VILA Thu, 2 April 2020

ETD PORT VILA Thu, 2 April 2020

ETA LAUTOKA Sat, 4 April 2020

ETD LAUTOKA Sat, 4 April 2020

ETA SUVA Sun, 5 April 2020

ETD SUVA Mon, 6 April 2020

ETA APIA

ETD APIA

ETA PAGO PAGO

ETD PAGO PAGO

ETA NUKU'ALOFA

ETD NUKU'ALOFA

023N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

CAPITAINE QUIROS 086N ARRIVED SUVA Sat, 21 March 2020 1940hrs

ETD SUVA Mon, 30 March 2020

ETA LAUTOKA

ETD LAUTOKA

ETA HONIARA

ETD HONIARA

ETA TARAWA

ETD TARAWA

ETA NAURU

ETD NAURU

ETA TARAWA

ETD TARAWA

ETA KIRITIMATI

ETD KIRITIMATI

087N ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 158N ARRIVED TAURANGA Sat, 21 March 2020 1218hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sun, 22 March 2020 0206hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sun, 22 March 2020 1500hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 23 March 2020 1800hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 27 March 2020 1848hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 28 March 2020 At anchorage 29/03 2028hrs.

ETA LAUTOKA

ETD LAUTOKA

159N ETA TAURANGA

ETD TAURANGA

CAPITAINE TASMAN 024N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 13 March 2020 2318hrs Vessel to call AKL first then TRG to Discharge Only. - will perform maintenance til v025N

SAILED AUCKLAND Sat, 14 March 2020 1606hrs Voyage 024N will be a BLANK VOYAGE.

ARRIVED TAURANGA Sun, 15 March 2020 0606hrs

025N ARRIVED MOUNT MAUNGANUI (TRG) Thu, 26 March 2020 1500hrs Capitaine Tasman will add 2 new ports to her Rotation as highlighted in Yellow.

SAILED MOUNT MAUNGANUI (TRG) Thu, 26 March 2020 1954hrs Note that the Dampier Rotation and schedule will not change.

ARRIVED SULPHUR POINT (TRG) Fri, 27 March 2020 0600hrs

SAILED SULPHUR POINT (TRG) Fri, 27 March 2020 1442hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 28 March 2020 0342hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sun, 29 March 2020 1206hrs

ETA NOUMEA Wed, 1 April 2020 0400hrs

ETD NOUMEA Wed, 1 April 2020 1400hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 3 April 2020 1400hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 4 April 2020 1600hrs

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 5 April 2020 0400hrs

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 6 April 2020 1200hrs

026N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 10 April 2020

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 11 April 2020

CAPITAINE WALLIS 347N ARRIVED TAURANGA Wed, 4 March 2020 1418hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Thu, 5 March 2020 2024hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Fri, 6 March 2020 0842hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Sat, 7 March 2020 1554hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Tue, 10 March 2020 1942hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Thu, 12 March 2020 2006hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sun, 15 March 2020 0912hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Sun, 15 March 2020 2312hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Mon, 16 March 2020 1448hrs Arrived SUV anchorage 16/03 0806, Berthing 16/03 1600hrs

SAILED SUVA Tue, 17 March 2020 1548hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Fri, 20 March 2020 1254hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Sat, 21 March 2020 1242hrs

ARRIVED SANTOS Sun, 22 March 2020 0900hrs

SAILED SANTOS Tue, 24 March 2020 1100hrs

348N ARRIVED SUVA Thu, 26 March 2020 1312hrs

SAILED SUVA Mon, 30 March 2020 0954hrs

ETA KIRITIMATI Sun, 5 April 2020 0700hrs

ETD KIRITIMATI

SOUTHERN LILY 470N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Mon, 16 March 2020 0824hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Tue, 17 March 2020 2100hrs

ARRIVED NUKU'ALOFA Mon, 23 March 2020 0230hrs

SAILED NUKU'ALOFA Mon, 23 March 2020 1854hrs

ARRIVED APIA Wed, 25 March 2020 1130hrs

SAILED APIA Thu, 26 March 2020 0748hrs

ETA PAGO PAGO Thu, 26 March 2020 0942hrs

ETD PAGO PAGO Fri, 27 March 2020 0800hrs

ARRIVED APIA Sun, 29 March 2020 1024hrs

SAILED APIA Sun, 29 March 2020 1936hrs

471N ETA AUCKLAND Fri, 3 April 2020 1600hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Sat, 4 April 2020 2359hrs
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